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Members celebrating / celebrated their Birthdays

Husain Travadi
Yatin Shah
Farooq Baghad
Kapil Kotecha
Dipen Barai
Pritesh Lakhani
Keyurkumar Joshi
Mukesh Thakkar
Binduben Shah
Utsav Thakrar

01 Now.
05 Now.
13 Now.
15 Now.
20 Nowv.
25 Nov.
26 Nov.
30 Nov.
04 Dec.
12-Dec.

Wish you a very very happy birthday...

9428087591
9426226523
9825162626
9825230253
9824498425
9825375774
9825712348
9879741609
9328727598
9978659418

Members celebrating / celebrated their Marriage Anniversary

Nimish & Hetal Shah

Jay & Radhika Kotecha
Keyurkumar & Alka Joshi
Manish & Alpa Kakkad

Jatin & Jyoti Hathi

Jiten & Pooja Gandhi
Parag & Dipika Majithia

K. Sitaramaiah & Vijyalaxmi
Pritesh & Dipti Lakhani
Dipak & Dimple Chandarana
Chintan & Ishita Raithatha
Dharmendra & Jayshree Dholakia
Ashwin & Kavita Cholera

23 Nov.
27 Nov.
27 Nov.
28 Now.
29 Nov.
29 Nov.
29 Nov.
30 Now.
04 Dec.
04 Dec.
07 Dec.
07 Dec.
08 Dec.

9824422396
9825230211
9825712348
9925204399
9825183264
9725212345
7778800007
9825230491
9825375774
9825287406
9825766130
9825230494
9898047848



Sandip & Pooja Raninga Dec.9

Ashok & Rashmi Vaghela Dec.9

Harishchandra & Hansa Gohe Dec.10
Purnesh & Garima Jain Dec.13
Kaushik & Kajal Parmar Dec. 14

We wish you a very happy anniversary & a married life...
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Kapil Kotecha

Chandan Automobiles
S.V.P.Road, Porbandar360575
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President Complex Hotel Kuber Building,Hospital Road,Porbandar
Tel. 0286-2245814 Mo. 9825230211,9879516561

Mis. UTSAV & ASSOCIATES

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
CA. UTSAV SUBHASH THAKRAR

E : usthakrar@gmail.com | utsav@utsavassociates.in
www.utsavassociates.in

Porbandar : Opp. P.N.B., Sutarwada, Porbandar-360575. Gujarat.Tel.: 0286-2243863
Rajkot : Sadhana Downtown 501, 5" Floor, Jubilee Chowk, Rajkot-360001. Gujarat.
Ahmedabad : A-11, Kumud Appartment, 3" Floor, Opp Gwalia Sweets,

Stadium Five Cross Road, Nawangpum Ahmedabad 380009. Guj.

Jatin Hathi - 9825183264
Prakash Hathi 9825260580
Arjun J. Hathi 9638390054

urbandar 360 575
0286) 2244967 {C N
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Prestigious Show Room
[ FABRICS = MENS WEAR = LADIES WEAR |

RIDDHIKA FABRICS

Since 1969
SUDAMA ROAD, PORBANDAR - 360 575 @(0286) 2246169

Kalpesh Amiani
Mo. 9974842284

Utsav School Shop

School Bag, Shoes, Shocks, Swetter,
Belt el School Trak_soot etc.

NAYAN Cloth Store

Exclusive Suiting s.’nr‘!mg e, School U rlr/ur‘m Showroom

Alankar Super Market, Kedareshwar Road, Porbandar - 360 575 (Gujarat)

E-MAIL : I'iddhikafabrics@gma”_com Ph. : 0286 - 2211391 Email : kalpeshamlani79@gmail.com
TA UN MANUFACTURE & DEALER S Y
R OF HOSES AND INDUSTRIAL

SPARES HYDRULIC PARTS

B,

Opp. Mangalam Hospital, Porbandar Road, RANAVAV
3 95125 98425

Head Of. : Opp. Bird Sanctuary, Bh. Patel Samaj, Chhaya Chowki,
) ) Birla Road, PORBANDAR
Dipen Barai 0 98244 98425 @ tarunspares@gmail.com

Berger

Parnfyo,,,.,-magjnuuon

M/s. Girdhar Hemraj & Co. 9824422396

RUGHANI INFRABUILD - PORBANDAR

DEVELOPERS/PROJECT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT /
VALUATION / PLANNING / CONTRACTORS

HARSHIT A. RUGHANI HARDIK H. RUGHANI
(M) 98252 31468 (M) 9998526533

ettt ot
GMC INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

Near District Court, Sandipani Road, Chaya , Porbandar

Mo. 8469798961 / 9099097616

b o

Ketan : +91 98242 86186 | Nikhil : +91 98792 51162 | Harsh: +91 91060 17766

VARDHAMAN

Electric & Electronic Multi Product Store

Nr. Natraj Hotel, M.G.Road, Porbandar-360575(Gujarat)

e

El fEcq u. ) M. B. Thakkar

Corporate Representative
Cell : 98797 41609

SHREE]JI

Ind. Mktg. Services

1st Floor, 14/15, Indira Gandhi Smruti Bhavan,
Chhaya Chowki Crossing, Porbandar - 360 575.
Phone : 0286-2244446 (0.) 2247481 (R.)
E-mail : shreeji_ind2004@yahoo.co.in

Shreeji Construction
Giriraj Business Associates

& SDAY &
) THORSDAY OFFER

Pizza(

.
Multicuisine Buffet

€ +91 635560 8500 +91 635589 9989

WE SERVE & DISTRIBUTE
MUTUAL FUNDS - SIP

PMS & SHARES BROKING
DEBENTURES & BONDS
FD & LOANS

ALL TYPE OF INSURANCE
GOAL BASED PLANNING

6 RJ FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS

ROHIT LAKHANI
98252 45880

YOUR PROSPERITY - OUR GOAL
Address : Nr. Friends Petroleum, Off. M. G. Road, Opp. Godhania College
99252 45880 | rjfinsol@gmail.com | lakhanirohit@yahoo.co.in
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